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Stainless steel deep groove bearings

S69...2RS series-56902-2RS

model
Main dimensions (mm)O
dOo
DO
B[O
rsminC]
Rated load (kN)O
CrO
Corld
Allowable speed (rpm)C
oil0d
Weight (Kg)O

(Reference)d

S6902-2RS

15

28

0.3

3.65

24,000

0.016
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